“Le vent dans la voile. L’air fait partie de moi” Mireille Darmond
38 39>
40 41>
design Marco Valerio Agretti
Harmonious design created by moulding materials
and surfaces which converge and merge towards
the idea. A special combination enhancing design
rendering it distinct and unique: breathing life.

Extra Extra
Adjustable and delayed self-switching off Arrêt automatique retardé réglable
Light indicator for grease filter
maintenance
Avertissement entretien filtre
antigraisse
Light indicator for charcoal filter
substitution
Avertissement substitution filtre
au charbon
Perimeter extraction Aspiration périmétrique
Adaptor 150-125 mm Réduction 150-125 mm
Accessories Accessoires Code/Code
Charcoal filter (optional) Filtre au charbon  (en option) 0051H01000
Model/Modèle Code/Code
 90/F BLACK  0EKSM0906
 90/F WHITE 0EKSM0900
 120/F BLACK 0EKSM1206
 120/F WHITE 0EKSM1200
Characteristics Caractéristiques
Installation Installation Wall mounted
Finishing Finition Stainless Steel AISI 304 + glass
Dimensions Dimensions 90/120 cm

Adjustable and delayed self-switching off Arrêt automatique retardé réglable
Light indicator for grease filter
maintenance
Avertissement entretien filtre
antigraisse
Light indicator for charcoal filter
substitution
Avertissement substitution filtre
au charbon
24h Confort 24h Confort
Soft on/off light Eclairage Soft on/off
Accessories Accessoires Code/Code
Charcoal filter (included) Filtre au charbon  (inclus) 005AK01000
Chimney kit (optional) Kit cheminée (en option) 007AUR200
Model/Modèle Code/Code
 90 BLACK  0EKSM0906MEN
 90 WHITE 0EKSM0900MEN
Characteristics Caractéristiques
Installation Installation Wall mounted
Finishing Finition Stainless Steel AISI 304 + glass
Dimensions Dimensions 90 cm